Bulletin 912-MC - 06/16 PAGE 1 OF 2
Flowmetrics, Inc.Flowmetrics, Inc.
9201 Independence Avenue
Chatsworth, CA 91311, USA
(818) 407-3420 • (800) 356-6387
Fax (818) 700-1961
“Where Quality is Measurable” http://www.flowmetrics.com

3.925
(99.7)
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: 912-MC H A 3 1
Series
 912-MC = 912-MC Counter
Input Speed
 L = Low speed input debounce filter 40Hz max.
 H = High speed input (0 to 9.99 KHz)
Operating Voltage
 A = 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
 B = 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
 C = 24 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
Count Input
 3 = Standard, 4-30 VDC simultaneous inputs.
 3M = Mag. Input, Input A only, 30mV input
  (Input B, 4-30V)
 3MB =  Mag. Input, Inputs A & B, 30mV input
 5 = 4-30 V pulses on Input A,
  4-30 V Direction Control input on Input B.
 5M = 30 mV pulses on Input A,
  4-30 V Direction Control input  on Input B
 9 = Quadrature, accepts 4-30 V pulses
 9MB =  Quadrature, accepts 30 mV pulses (A  & B)
Options
 1= RS232 Communications
 2= RS422 Communications